
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
May 1, 2024 
 
Dear Dancers and Parents, 
 
This is your final performance information packet!   
It contains: 
 

● Tips for a smooth show 
● Reminders for BEFORE, DURING and AFTER the show 
● Drop-off and pick-up procedures for young children’s and youth classes 
● Order of the dress rehearsals 
● Order of the show 
● Picture day schedule 

 
Tips for a smooth show: 
 
★   Be on time!  Plan to arrive early for every event and you will feel more 
relaxed.   
★   Put your name on every piece of your costume (including shoes & 
headpieces), in the event that an item gets separated from the rest. 
★   If you have quick changes, consider purchasing a nude leotard to wear 
under your costume.  Choose a low-cut camisole top that won’t show much 
under a costume. 
★   Pack lightly and carefully with everything easily accessible so clean up is 
quick and easy.  Older dancers, speak to your instructor for packing tips such as 
a layered basket of costumes packed in the order of your performance and a 
trash bag or bin to toss the costume pieces you are done with into. This is 
strongly suggested if you have a lot of quick changes. 
★   Make food plans so you don’t get too hungry.  Water and a snack that 
won’t stain your costume are appropriate for rehearsal and the show.   
★   Bring something quiet to do, for those times when you must wait.  Music, 
games, a book, and coloring are good choices. 
★   If the thought of wrangling your dancer’s hair into a bun keeps you up at 
night, visit the “Bun Boutique!”  Simply pack your child’s brush, elastics, hair pins 



and hair spray and one of our amazing volunteers will happily whip up a beautiful 
bun in a snap! (show day only) 
 
Day of the show… 
 
●   Dancers 10 & under arrive 30 minutes before show time, in costume, with 
make-up and hair done (visit the Bun Boutique, if you need assistance!)  
●   If you are a back-stage volunteer or class chaperone, please arrive an hour 
before show time. 
●   Report to the designated check-in area and check in with the dressing room 
supervisor according to the separate instructions included in this packet. 
● Dancers 11+ that are only enrolled in tap, hip hop, or aerial arrive 30 

minutes before showtime. 
●    Teen/tween dancers (11+) in ballet, jazz or modern in levels 2+ arrive 2 
hours prior to show time, set up your belongings in your assigned dressing 
areas, and report to the stage for warm-up.  Please be punctual! Warm-up is not 
optional for our advanced (levels 3+) ballet, jazz and modern dancers.  
●   Doors to the theater will open for audience members approximately 30 
minutes before show time.   
 
During the show… 
 
●   There are no flash or large screen cameras allowed at the concert.  This 
policy is for the safety of the dancers and the comfort of your fellow audience 
members. (Digital download of the performances will be provided to each student 
within two weeks of the performance.) 
 
After the show... 
     
●  Follow the pick-up rules in the attached pick up/drop off information sheet. 
In an effort to ensure young students’ safety, Sole City Dance will strictly 
enforce the student drop-off and pick-up policy. Thank you in advance for 
abiding by this policy and helping us keep everyone safe and organized! 
●  All youth and teen dancers must pick up their dressing areas, leaving them 
clean and orderly. Please do not make more work for our generous volunteers. 
●  Praise your dancer for his or her fabulous performance!  
 
 
Have a great show!  Thank you from all of us at Sole City Dance!  
 



 

 

IMPORTANT!!! 
 

Backstage Drop Off/Pick-Up Procedures  
for Parents of Young Children and Youth Dancers (10 & under) 

 
We are committed to making sure your children remain safe during the performance and 
throughout the drop-off and pick-up process.  Please read the information below carefully.  We 
thank you in advance for your cooperation. 
 

IF YOUR DANCER (10 & UNDER) IS IN THE FIRST HALF OF THE SHOW*: 
BEFORE THE SHOW… 

● You and your dancer should report to the designated check-in/out area (follow the 
signs) 30 minutes before show time. 

● Pick up the name tag with your child’s name on it.  This will be like a claim ticket so we 
can ensure each dancer leaves with the same adult who brought them. 

● Leave your dancer with the check-in volunteers to be taken backstage. In order to 
minimize chaos and keep dancers safe, only dancers, chaperones and staff will be 
permitted inside the dressing room. No one else will be allowed past the check-in area. 

AT INTERMISSION… 
● You (or the adult with the name tag) should line up back at the same designated check-

in area to claim the dancer.  DO NOT go inside the dressing room or backstage areas. 
Please have the rest of the family wait at another spot so the check-in/out area does not 
become too crowded. 

● You and your dance may go and enjoy the second half of the show! 
● Dancers will be released in costume. Please don’t tell your dancer to change backstage 

before coming out, this slows down the check out process. Either plan to bring a cover 
up to go over the costume or have them change with you after being checked out. 

 
IF YOUR  DANCER (10 & UNDER) IS IN THE SECOND HALF OF THE 
SHOW*... 
BEFORE THE SHOW… 

● You and your dancer should report to the designated check-in/out area (follow the 
signs). 

● Pick up the name tag with your child’s name on it. This will be like a claim ticket so we     
can ensure that each dancer leaves with the same adult who brought them. 

● Your dancer may then join you in the audience for the first half of the performance. 
AT INTERMISSION… 

● Proceed to the same designated check-in/out area. Leave your dancer with check-in 
volunteers to be escorted backstage. In order to minimize chaos and keep dancers 
safe, only dancers, chaperones and staff will be permitted inside the dressing room and 
backstage areas. No one else will be allowed past the check-in area. 

AT THE END OF THE SHOW… 
● You (or the adult with the name tag) should line up at the check-in/out area to claim the 

dancer.  DO NOT go into the dressing room or backstage area.  Please have the rest of 
your family wait at another spot so the area does not become too crowded. 

● Dancers will be released in costume. Please don’t tell your dancer to change backstage 
before coming out, this slows down the check out process. Either plan to bring a cover 
up to go over the costume or have them change with you after being checked out. 

*Please refer to the order of the show to note which half your dancer is in 



 

 

**All dancers 11+ go to check-in before the show regardless of what 
half of the show they are in and remain backstage for the duration of 
the show.  



Star Messages 
You can send a special star message to your special performer backstage during the dance concert. 
These can be words of encouragement and congratulations from friends and family. The dancers LOVE 
receiving these special messages backstage! One star for $1, 6 stars for $5, or 13 stars for $10 cash or 
check only. All proceeds go toward the SCD scholarship fund. These are available for purchase at the 
studio and also at the theater! 
 

    Flowers 
 
Flowers will be available for purchase from FloraCause. You can pre-order flowers here: 
https://floracause.com/solecitydance.  
 

    Bake Sale 
We will be selling baked goods at all three show. Please consider donating individually wrapped baked 
goods or/and a case of water to our Bake Sale. You may drop off donations at concessions prior to any of 
the shows. Email reception@solecitydance.org or sign up on the bulletin board if you would like to 
donate. Thank you! 
 
 

https://floracause.com/solecitydance


Picture Day Schedule 
 

• Photo sessions will be held at Sole City Dance.  
• ***Please arrive 10 minutes before your scheduled photo time with your 

order forms completed before arriving and payment ready.   
Cash or check only! 

 
• Please note that we have a very tight schedule. In order to stay on schedule, 
it is crucial that you arrive on time. We are unable to wait for tardy dancers, as 

this pushes everyone else back.  
 

• Please attend photos even if you do not plan to place an order, as it is 
important we have the entire class present for the group photo.  

 
• The order forms will be in your next packet and extra forms will be made 

available on the table by the black bulletin board and on the website. Order 
forms MUST be handed in at time of photos, please have it filled out and 

ready. 

 
Friday, May 17 (At SCD) 
Class: **Picture Time** 

“Overcome” Acro 3/4 (9+) TH 4:00PM-5:00PM 4:20 

“Do-Re-Mi” Dance Explore 2 (exp 4 y.o. & new 5 y.o.) TH 5:00-5:45PM 4:30 

“Stupid Cupid” Jazz Mini's (6-8 y.o.) TH 5:45PM-6:30PM 4:40 

“Sleeping Beauty” Ballet ABT 3/4  (15+) M/W 4:45 

“Take to the Sky” Dance Works 1 (exp 5 & new 6 y.o.) W 4:00PM-4:45PM  5:00 

“Remember Me” Dance Works 2 (exp 6 & new 7 y.o.) W 4:45PM-5:30PM  5:05 

“Beautiful Life” Lil' Tumblers (5-7 y.o.) W 4:00PM-4:45PM  5:15 

“Jet Set” Lil' Tappers (6-8 y.o.) M 4:45PM-5:30PM 5:30 

“Nothing Gonna Bring Me Down” Youth Tap 1/2 (8-11 y.o.) M 6:15PM-7:00PM 5:40 

“What About Love” Lil' Hip Hoppers (5-8 y.o.) TH 5:45PM-6:30PM 5:50 

“Adventure is Out There” Tween Tap 2/3 (10+) M 5:30PM-6:15PM 6:00 



“Accidentally in Love” Youth Jazz 1/2 M (8-11 y.o.) 4:45PM-5:30PM  6:10 

“Geronimo” Tween/Teen Jazz 2/3 (9+) TU 4:00PM-5:00PM  6:20 

“Girls Just Wanna Have Fun” Teen Jazz 1/2 TH 6:30-7:30 6:30 

“Problems” Tween/Teen Hip Hop 2/3 (9+) M 5:30PM-6:15PM 6:40 

“Something Evil” Lyrical Jazz 4+ (13+) TU 7:30PM-8:45PM 6:50 

“Sunlight” Contemporary Jazz (11+) TU 6:00PM-7:00PM 7:00 

“Diamonds” Teen Jazz 4+ (12+) W 7:45PM-9:00PM  7:10 

‘Bye, Bye, Bye” Tween/Teen Jazz 3/4 (11+) TU 5:00PM-6:00PM 7:20 

“Jump In The Line” Teen Tap 5 (13+) TU 6:00PM-7:00PM 7:30 

“The District Sleeps Alone Tonight” Teen Tap 3/4 (12+) TU 7:00PM-8:00PM 7:40 

 
 
Saturday, May 18 (At SCD) 
Class: **Picture Time** 

“Bibbidi-Bobbidi-Boo” Dance Explore 1 (new 3 & 4 y.o.) SA 9:00AM-9:45AM 9:00 

“Let’s Go Fly a Kite” Dance Explore 1 (new 3 y.o. & 4 y.o.) TH 4:30PM-5:15PM 9:10 

“Swan Lake” Dance Works 2 (exp 6 y.o. & new 7 y.o.) TH 5:15PM-6:00PM 9:20 

“Anne-Polka” Ballet ABT Prim/1a (8+) M 5:00PM-6:00PM 9:30 

“Enchanted” Ballet ABT Prim/1a (8+) W 4:00PM-5:00PM 9:40 

”Go the Distance” Dance Explore 2 (exp 4 y.o. & new 5 y.o.) SA 9:45AM-10:30AM 9:50 

“Country Gardens” Ballet ABT Primary (7+) M 6:00PM-6:45PM 10:00 

“Bubbly” Dance Works 1 (exp 5 & new 6 y.o.) TU 5:15PM-6:00PM 10:10 

“The Storm” Youth Modern 1 (8-11 y.o.) W 5:45PM-6:30PM 10:20 

“Rockin’ Robin” Dance Works 1 (exp 5 & new 6 y.o.) SA 10:30AM-11:15AM 10:25 

“Float” Modern Mini's (6-8 y.o.) W 5:00PM-5:45PM 10:30 

“Play That Track” Youth Hip Hop 1/2 (8-12 y.o.) M 6:15PM-7:00PM 10:35 



“Here Comes the Sun” Dance Explore 1/2 (exp 3 to 5 y.o.) W 10:15AM-11:00AM 10:45 

“Hold My Hand” Acro 1/2 (8+) M 4:00PM-4:45PM 10:50 

  

“Anchor” Teen Modern 1/2 (11+) M 6:45PM-7:45PM 12:45 

“Don Quixote” Ballet ABT 2a/2b (10+) W 4:15PM-5:30PM 12:55 

“Mazurka” Ballet ABT 2a/2b/3 (10+) TU 6:00PM-7:15PM 1:05 

“Canon in D Major” Ballet ABT 1a/1b (9+) W 6:30PM-7:30PM 1:15 

“Otherthinking” Teen Modern 5 (13+) TH 7:15PM-8:30PM 1:25 

“Someone to Stay” Tween/Teen Modern 3/4 (11+) TH 6:00PM-7:15PM 1:35 

“After You” Acro 4+ (11+) TH 5:45PM-6:45PM 1:45 

“A Modern Wonderland” Youth Modern 2/3 (9-12 y.o.) W 6:30PM-7:30PM 1:55 

“Summer Love” Teen Hip Hop 4+ (13+) TH 5:00PM-5:45PM 2:05 

  

“Minions” Tween Aerial 4* (11+) TU 5:00PM-6:00PM 2:30 

“Shut Up and Dance” Youth Aerial 1/2 (9-12 y.o.) F 6:15PM-7:15PM 2:45 

“The Gold” Teen Aerial 5* (14+) TU 8:00PM-9:00PM 2:55 

“Yellow” Teen Aerial 4* (13+) TU 7:00PM-8:00PM 3:05 

“King Gnawa” Little Flyers (7-9 y.o.) TH 5:00PM-5:45PM 3:15 

“Fireflies” Little Flyers (7-9 y.o.) W 4:45PM-5:30PM 3:25 

“Let’s Get Loud” Youth Aerial 1/2 (9-12 y.o.) F 4:15PM-5:15PM 3:35 

“Candy Land” Youth Aerial 1 (9-11 y.o.) TU 4:00PM-5:00PM 3:45 

“50 Ways to Say Goodbye” Little Flyers (7-9 y.o.) SA 9:00AM-9:45AM/Little Flyers (7-
11 y.o.) SA 10:45AM-11:30AM 

3:55 

“Nevada” Aerial 2/3 (9+) W 5:30PM-6:30PM 4:05 

“Trouble” Teen Aerial 1/2 (12+) TU 6:00PM-7:00PM  4:15 



“Drowning” Teen Aerial 1/2 (12+) TH 6:45PM-7:45PM 4:25 

“Man in the Mirror” Teen Aerial 3+* (11+) SA 9:45AM-10:45AM 4:35 

Teen Aerial 3/4* (11+) M 7:00PM-8:00PM 4:45 

“Rise” Aerial 2/3 (9+) F 5:15PM-6:15PM 4:55 

“For Now” Aerial 3 (9+) W 6:30PM-7:30PM 5:05 

  

  



 

DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE  
(At Noble High School)  

**Order of dress rehearsals as of 4.29.24, the order pieces are rehearsed in is subject to 
change** 

 
Please note - Everyone (regardless of where you are in the order) must be there promptly at the start 

of your rehearsal timeslot. For rehearsal, enter the theater and find the assigned seating area for you 

class. Please plan to arrive 10-15 minutes before the start time of your rehearsal to allow time to get 

settled. After your class is done rehearsing, you are free to leave or you can stay and enjoy watching 

the other dancers. 

 
1. Wear your costume, with all adjustments made, all accessories in place, proper shoes, and assigned 

hair style done neatly. If you are wearing a leotard & tights style costume, please do not wear 
underpants--in performance, your dance tights become your underwear!  

2. Please remove all jewelry (other than newly pierced ear studs) and colored nail polish (don’t forget 
your toes if you are dancing barefoot).  
3. Report to the Noble High School Auditorium and find your class’s designated row.  
4. Watch rehearsal quietly and respectfully until a volunteer comes to take your class backstage.  
5. If you have more than one dance, change in the bathroom or backstage area and then return 
to the audience.  
7. Be sure you take all of your costume pieces and shoes with you when you go.  
8. Dress rehearsal is mandatory for all aerial students. 

 

Saturday, June 1st 8:30-10:15 - All Dance Works, All Dance Explore & Little Tumblers 
 

1. “Let’s Go Fly a Kite” Dance Explore 1 (new 3 y.o. & 4 y.o.) TH 4:30PM-5:15PM 
2. “Bibbidi-Bobbidi-Boo” Dance Explore 1 (new 3 & 4 y.o.) SA 9:00AM-9:45AM 
3. “Here Comes the Sun” Dance Explore 1/2 (exp 3 to 5 y.o.) W 10:15AM-11:00AM 
4. “Bubbly” Dance Works 1 (exp 5 & new 6 y.o.) TU 5:15PM-6:00PM 
5. “Swan Lake” Dance Works 2 (exp 6 y.o. & new 7 y.o.) TH 5:15PM-6:00PM 
6. “Rockin’ Robin” Dance Works 1 (exp 5 & new 6 y.o.) SA 10:30AM-11:15AM 
7. “Take to the Sky” Dance Works 1 (exp 5 & new 6 y.o.) W 4:00PM-4:45PM 
8. “Remember Me” Dance Works 2 (exp 6 & new 7 y.o.) W 4:45PM-5:30PM 
9. “Do-Re-Mi” Dance Explore 2 (exp 4 y.o. & new 5 y.o.) TH 5:00-5:45PM 
10. ”Go the Distance” Dance Explore 2 (exp 4 y.o. & new 5 y.o.) SA 9:45AM-10:30AM 
11. “Beautiful Life” Lil' Tumblers (5-7 y.o.) W 4:00PM-4:45PM  

 
 
 
 
 
Saturday, June 1st 10:30-12:30 - Youth Levels Primary-1/2 Classes (Ballet, Jazz, Modern, Hip 
Hop, Tap, Acro), Modern Minis, Jazz Minis, Li’ Tappers, & Lil’ Tappers, Lil’ Hip Hoppers 



 

1. “Enchanted” Ballet ABT Prim/1a (8+) W 4:00PM-5:00PM 
2. “Anne-Polka” Ballet ABT Prim/1a (8+) M 5:00PM-6:00PM 
3. “What About Love” Lil' Hip Hoppers (5-8 y.o.) TH 5:45PM-6:30PM 
4. “Jet Set” Lil' Tappers (6-8 y.o.) M 4:45PM-5:30PM 
5. “Nothing Gonna Bring Me Down” Youth Tap 1/2 (8-11 y.o.) M 6:15PM-7:00PM 
6. “Float” Modern Mini's (6-8 y.o.) W 5:00PM-5:45PM 
7. “The Storm” Youth Modern 1 (8-11 y.o.) W 5:45PM-6:30PM 
8. “Play That Track” Youth Hip Hop 1/2 (8-12 y.o.) M 6:15PM-7:00PM 
9. “Canon in D Major” Ballet ABT 1a/1b (9+) W 6:30PM-7:30PM 
10. “Country Gardens” Ballet ABT Primary (7+) M 6:00PM-6:45PM 
11. “Accidentally in Love” Youth Jazz 1/2 M (8-11 y.o.) 4:45PM-5:30PM 
12. “Stupid Cupid” Jazz Mini's (6-8 y.o.) TH 5:45PM-6:30PM 
13. “Hold My Hand” Acro 1/2 (8+) M 4:00PM-4:45PM 

 
 
Saturday, June 1st 12:45-1:45 - Aerial Classes in shows #1 & #2 

1. “Shut Up and Dance” Youth Aerial 1/2 (9-12 y.o.) F 6:15PM-7:15PM 
2. “For Now” Aerial 3 (9+) W 6:30PM-7:30PM 
3. “Rise” Aerial 2/3 (9+) F 5:15PM-6:15PM 
4. “King Gnawa” Little Flyers (7-9 y.o.) TH 5:00PM-5:45PM 
5. “Fireflies” Little Flyers (7-9 y.o.) W 4:45PM-5:30PM 
6. “Let’s Get Loud” Youth Aerial 1/2 (9-12 y.o.) F 4:15PM-5:15PM 
7. “Candy Land” Youth Aerial 1 (9-11 y.o.) TU 4:00PM-5:00PM 
8. “50 Ways to Say Goodbye” Little Flyers (7-9 y.o.) SA 9:00AM-9:45AM/Little Flyers (7-

11 y.o.) SA 10:45AM-11:30AM 
9. “Nevada” Aerial 2/3 (9+) W 5:30PM-6:30PM 

 
 
Saturday, June 1st 2:45-3:30 - Aerial Classes in show #3  

1. “Trouble” Teen Aerial 1/2 (12+) TU 6:00PM-7:00PM  
2. “Drowning” Teen Aerial 1/2 (12+) TH 6:45PM-7:45PM 
3. “Man in the Mirror” Teen Aerial 3+* (11+) SA 9:45AM-10:45AM 
4. Teen Aerial 3/4* (11+) M 7:00PM-8:00PM 
5. “Minions” Tween Aerial 4* (11+) TU 5:00PM-6:00PM  
6. “Yellow” Teen Aerial 4* (13+) TU 7:00PM-8:00PM  
7. “The Gold” Teen Aerial 5* (14+) TU 8:00PM-9:00PM 

 
 
 Saturday, June 1st 3:45-7:05 
Teen & Tween Level Classes (Jazz, Ballet, Tap, Hip Hop, Modern), Acro 3/4, Acro 4+, ABT 
Ballet levels 2a+, Contemporary Jazz, *Youth Modern 2/3 W 6:30 



 

1. “Otherthinking” Teen Modern 5 (13+) TH 7:15PM-8:30PM 
2. “Adventure is Out There” Tween Tap 2/3 (10+) M 5:30PM-6:15PM 
3. “The District Sleeps Alone Tonight” Teen Tap 3/4 (12+) TU 7:00PM-8:00PM (1 run 

w/Erin) 
4. “A Modern Wonderland” Youth Modern 2/3 (9-12 y.o.) W 6:30PM-7:30PM 
5. Senior dance  
6. “Problems” Tween/Teen Hip Hop 2/3 (9+) M 5:30PM-6:15PM 
7. “Don’t Cry to Me” Solstice 
8. “Anchor” Teen Modern 1/2 (11+) M 6:45PM-7:45PM 
9. “Diamonds” Teen Jazz 4+ (12+) W 7:45PM-9:00PM 
10. “Daughters” Young Company  
11. “Something Evil” Lyrical Jazz 4+ (13+) TU 7:30PM-8:45PM 
12. “Geronimo” Tween/Teen Jazz 2/3 (9+) TU 4:00PM-5:00PM 
13. “After You” Acro 4+ (11+) TH 5:45PM-6:45PM 
14. ‘Bye, Bye, Bye” Tween/Teen Jazz 3/4 (11+) TU 5:00PM-6:00PM 
15. “Girls Just Wanna Have Fun” Teen Jazz 1/2 TH 6:30-7:30 
16. “Summer Love” Teen Hip Hop 4+ (13+) TH 5:00PM-5:45PM 
17. “Don Quixote” Ballet ABT 2a/2b (10+) W 4:15PM-5:30PM 
18. “Overcome” Acro 3/4 (9+) TH 4:00PM-5:00PM 
19. “Mazurka” Ballet ABT 2a/2b/3 (10+) TU 6:00PM-7:15PM 
20. “Sunlight” Contemporary Jazz (11+) TU 6:00PM-7:00PM 
21. “Jump In The Line” Teen Tap 5 (13+) TU 6:00PM-7:00PM 
22. “Someone to Stay” Tween/Teen Modern 3/4 (11+) TH 6:00PM-7:15PM 
23. “The District Sleeps Alone Tonight” Teen Tap 3/4 (12+) TU 7:00PM-8:00PM (2nd run 

with Maddie, no costumes?)  

 
 
 Saturday, June 1st 7:15-8:15 - Teen Ballet 3/4 classes (M/W) with Debs & Courtney 

Sleeping Beauty 
 
 



Order of Show 
As of 5.4.24. Subject to change. Please check that your dances aren’t back to back. 

 
Show 1 - Sunday, June 2nd - 10:00am 

1. “Mazurka” Ballet ABT 2a/2b/3 (10+) TU 6:00PM-7:15PM 
2. “Let’s Go Fly a Kite” Dance Explore 1 (new 3 y.o. & 4 y.o.) TH 4:30PM-5:15PM 
3. “Don Quixote” Ballet ABT 2a/2b (10+) W 4:15PM-5:30PM 
4. “Sunlight” Contemporary Jazz (11+) TU 6:00PM-7:00PM 
5. “Anne-Polka” Ballet ABT Prim/1a (8+) M 5:00PM-6:00PM 
6. “Girls Just Wanna Have Fun” Teen Jazz 1/2 TH 6:30-7:30 
7. “Here Comes the Sun” Dance Explore 1/2 (exp 3 to 5 y.o.) W 10:15AM-11:00AM 
8. “What About Love” Lil' Hip Hoppers (5-8 y.o.) TH 5:45PM-6:30PM 
9. “Do-Re-Mi” Dance Explore 2 (exp 4 y.o. & new 5 y.o.) TH 5:00-5:45PM 
10. “Daughters” Young Company  

Intermission 
11. ‘Bye, Bye, Bye” Tween/Teen Jazz 3/4 (11+) TU 5:00PM-6:00PM 
12. “Nothing Gonna Bring Me Down” Youth Tap 1/2 (8-11 y.o.) M 6:15PM-7:00PM 
13. “Swan Lake” Dance Works 2 (exp 6 y.o. & new 7 y.o.) TH 5:15PM-6:00PM 
14. “Adventure is Out There” Tween Tap 2/3 (10+) M 5:30PM-6:15PM 
15. “A Modern Wonderland” Youth Modern 2/3 (9-12 y.o.) W 6:30PM-7:30PM 
16. “Country Gardens” Ballet ABT Primary (7+) M 6:00PM-6:45PM 
17. “Shut Up and Dance” Youth Aerial 1/2 (9-12 y.o.) F 6:15PM-7:15PM 
18. “For Now” Aerial 3 (9+) W 6:30PM-7:30PM 
19. “Rise” Aerial 2/3 (9+) F 5:15PM-6:15PM 
20. “King Gnawa” Little Flyers (7-9 y.o.) TH 5:00PM-5:45PM 
21. “Fireflies” Little Flyers (7-9 y.o.) W 4:45PM-5:30PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Order of Show 
As of 5.1.24. Subject to change. Please check that your dances aren’t back to back. 

 
 
Show 2 - Sunday, June 2nd - 2:00pm 

1. “Don’t Cry to Me” Solstice  
2. “The Storm” Youth Modern 1 (8-11 y.o.) W 5:45PM-6:30PM 
3. “Bubbly” Dance Works 1 (exp 5 & new 6 y.o.) TU 5:15PM-6:00PM 
4. “Rockin’ Robin” Dance Works 1 (exp 5 & new 6 y.o.) SA 10:30AM-11:15AM 
5. “Overcome” Acro 3/4 (9+) TH 4:00PM-5:00PM 
6. “Bibbidi-Bobbidi-Boo” Dance Explore 1 (new 3 & 4 y.o.) SA 9:00AM-9:45AM 
7. ”Go the Distance” Dance Explore 2 (exp 4 y.o. & new 5 y.o.) SA 9:45AM-10:30AM 
8. “Jet Set” Lil' Tappers (6-8 y.o.) M 4:45PM-5:30PM 
9. “Canon in D Major” Ballet ABT 1a/1b (9+) W 6:30PM-7:30PM 
10. “Something Evil” Lyrical Jazz 4+ (13+) TU 7:30PM-8:45PM 

Intermission 
11. “Diamonds” Teen Jazz 4+ (12+) W 7:45PM-9:00PM 
12. “Float” Modern Mini's (6-8 y.o.) W 5:00PM-5:45PM 
13. “Play That Track” Youth Hip Hop 1/2 (8-12 y.o.) M 6:15PM-7:00PM 
14. “Take to the Sky” Dance Works 1 (exp 5 & new 6 y.o.) W 4:00PM-4:45PM 
15. “Beautiful Life” Lil' Tumblers (5-7 y.o.) W 4:00PM-4:45PM  
16. “Hold My Hand” Acro 1/2 (8+) M 4:00PM-4:45PM 
17. “Let’s Get Loud” Youth Aerial 1/2 (9-12 y.o.) F 4:15PM-5:15PM 
18. “Candy Land” Youth Aerial 1 (9-11 y.o.) TU 4:00PM-5:00PM 
19. “50 Ways to Say Goodbye” Little Flyers (7-9 y.o.) SA 9:00AM-9:45AM/Little Flyers (7-11 

y.o.) SA 10:45AM-11:30AM 
20. “Nevada” Aerial 2/3 (9+) W 5:30PM-6:30PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Order of Show 
As of 5.1.24. Subject to change. Please check that your dances aren’t back to back. 

 
Show 3 - Sunday, June 2nd - 6:00pm 

1. “Sleeping Beauty” Ballet ABT 3/4  (15+) M/W 
2. “Trouble” Teen Aerial 1/2 (12+) TU 6:00PM-7:00PM  
3. “Drowning” Teen Aerial 1/2 (12+) TH 6:45PM-7:45PM 
4. “Yellow” Teen Aerial 4* (13+) TU 7:00PM-8:00PM 
5. “Man in the Mirror” Teen Aerial 3+* (11+) SA 9:45AM-10:45AM 
6. “The Gold” Teen Aerial 5* (14+) TU 8:00PM-9:00PM 
7. Teen Aerial 3/4* (11+) M 7:00PM-8:00PM  
8. “Minions” Tween Aerial 4* (11+) TU 5:00PM-6:00PM 

Intermission 
9. “Jump In The Line” Teen Tap 5 (13+) TU 6:00PM-7:00PM 
10. “Someone to Stay” Tween/Teen Modern 3/4 (11+) TH 6:00PM-7:15PM 
11. “Remember Me” Dance Works 2 (exp 6 & new 7 y.o.) W 4:45PM-5:30PM 
12. “Otherthinking” Teen Modern 5 (13+) TH 7:15PM-8:30PM  
13. “Anchor” Teen Modern 1/2 (11+) M 6:45PM-7:45PM 
14. “Accidentally in Love” Youth Jazz 1/2 M (8-11 y.o.) 4:45PM-5:30PM 
15. “Summer Love” Teen Hip Hop 4+ (13+) TH 5:00PM-5:45PM 
16. “Geronimo” Tween/Teen Jazz 2/3 (9+) TU 4:00PM-5:00PM  
17. “Stupid Cupid” Jazz Mini's (6-8 y.o.) TH 5:45PM-6:30PM 
18. “After You” Acro 4+ (11+) TH 5:45PM-6:45PM  
19. “The District Sleeps Alone Tonight” Teen Tap 3/4 (12+) TU 7:00PM-8:00PM 
20. “Enchanted” Ballet ABT Prim/1a (8+) W 4:00PM-5:00PM  
21. “Problems” Tween/Teen Hip Hop 2/3 (9+) M 5:30PM-6:15PM 
22. Senior dance 
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